PRIME MEDIA
P.O. BOX 276

SMITHFIELD, VA 23431
888-442-0057

Affidavit of Performance

Report Date : 08/11/2022 at 13:22:24

KS Chnsttutnl Freedom Wcha30s

Cam_pai n : 63020466
Invoice Date : 08/31/2022

Invoice # : 2208-12269

Client : 5,668 Contract : 28
Contract T

yé)e :R
Flight Period : 08/01/2022 to 08/28/2022

| 08/01/2022 |
Flag Weekday Network Location
P Monday DISC
P Monday DISC
P Monday HGTV
P Monday HGTV

Air Time

12:33:22
21:37:09
17:17:55
20:23:39

Spot Name
KCF22109H
KCF22102H
KCF22109H
KCF22102H
Spots Played : 4

W © W o

Length
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Daily SubTotal :

Rate
57.00
86.00
67.00
99.00

$309.00

Paid Spots This Invoice

Page 1 of 1

Gross Amount for Contract :

Net Amount for Contract :

Total Spots This Invoice

$309.00
$210.12

4



